Part No. F40BP74830004                                                                                                                                                                                               Form No. BP7483-4
Revision: 160803                                                                                                                                                                                                      ETL Model No.: CF717-1
READ AND SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS
ASHLAND™
52” Ceiling Fan Owner's Manual
Model Numbers
CF717AP01
Antique Pewter

ETL Model No.: CF717-1
Before discarding packaging material, be certain all parts have been removed.
HOW TO ORDER REPAIR PARTS
WHEN ORDERING REPAIR PARTS, ALWAYS GIVE THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION:
•  PART NUMBER                •  NAME OF ITEM
•  PART DESCRIPTION      •  MODEL NUMBER
The model number of your Fan will be found on a label attached to the top housing.
For repair parts, phone 1-800-654-3545.
17. Repair Parts Listing
                                                                                                         Model Numbers
     Key
     No.       Description                                                        CF717AP01            CF717BS01          CF717ORB01           CF717SW01
     *           Hanger Ball Assembly, Consisting of:                 762231-10               762231-4               762231-8                 762231-9
     1           Hanger Bracket, Dual Mount                                     —                           —                          —                            —
     2           Hanger Ball                                                                —                           —                          —                            —
     3           Downrod (4.5”)                                                         —                           —                          —                            —
     4           Ceiling Cover (1)                                                 764482-AP             764482-BS           764482-ORB            764482-SW
     5           Coupler Cover (1)                                               764483-AP             764483-BS           764483-ORB            764483-SW
     6           Fan Blades (set of 5)                                        764489-CRTM       764489-DCWA      764489-DCWA        764489-SWMP
     7           Fan Blade Flanges (set of 5)                               764487-AP             764487-BS           764487-ORB            764487-SW
     8           Harness, Wiring                                                   764800-1                 764800                764800-1                 764800-2
     9           Light Fitter (1)                                                       764730                   764730                764730-1                  764730
     10         Switch Housing (1)                                             764724-AP             764724-BS           764724-ORB            764724-SW
     11         Plastic Plug (1)                                                   764775-AP             764775-BS           764775-ORB            764775-SW
     12         Glass Shade (1)                                                 764494-OM            764494-OM           764494-OM             764494-OM
     13         Bowl Cap (1)                                                       764495-AP             764495-BS           764495-ORB            764495-SW
     14         Finial Nut (1)                                                       764496-AP             764496-BS           764496-ORB            764496-SW